

CS No. 11327/16
HUKAN CHAND VS SAROJ RANI
Old CS No.

15.07.2017

Present: Sh. Jagjeet Singh, counsel for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Bhimraj, proxy counsel for Sh. Sanjay Goswami, counsel
for defendants no. 1 to 3, 5 and 6.
None for defendant no. 4.
Defendant no. 7 is already ex-parte.

DW-1 further partly cross examined and discharged for today.

Be put up for remaining cross examination of DW-1 for **23.09.2017**.

(Sonu Agnihotri)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
15.07.2017