

CS No. 11327/16

Hukum Chand VS. Saroj Rani

21.04.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Narayan Das, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Bhim Raj Acharya, counsel for defendants no. 1 to 3, 5
and 6.

Be put up on 26.05.2018 for purpose already fixed.

(Reader)

21.04.2018