

CS No. 11327/16

Hukum Chand Vs. Saroj Rani

26.05.2018

Ld PO is on half day leave today before lunch.

Present: Sh. Rajesh Kumar, plaintiff in person.
Sh. B. R. Acharya, counsel for defendants no. 1
to 3, 5 & 6 with defendants Reena, Vinod, Saroj
Rani & Raj Rani.

Put up on 21.07.2018 for purpose already fixed.

READER
26.05.2018