

CS No. 11327 /16

Hukum Chand Vs. Saroj Rani

22.09.2018

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Jagjit Singh & Sh. Preet Singh, counsels for
plaintiff.

Defendants no. 1 to 5 in person.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 27.10.2018.

READER

22.09.2018