

CS No. 11327/16
HUKAM CHAND Vs. SAROJ RANI

28.01.2019

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave.

Present: Sh. A.N. Tiwari, Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Bhimraj Acharya, Counsel for defendant no. 1 to 3, 5
and 6.

Put up on **20.04.2019** for purpose already fixed.

Ahmad
28.01.2019