

CS DJ 11327/16
HUKAM CHAND Vs. SAROJ RANI

17.12.2019

Present: LR of the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant 1, 2, 3, 5 and 6.

It is submitted that the matter could not be settled before
the Mediation Centre.

Now to come up for cross-examination of DW-1 on

07.03.2019.

(Neelam Singh)
ADJ-02/SE/Saket/New Delhi
17.12.2019